
Roadway Summary Sorted Alphabetically Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not
include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.

Stoughton, MA

Name  Length (Miles) RSR Overall Repair Estimated CostLength (Feet) Functional ClassSquare YardsAvg. Width
AcceptedRoadway Status:

ABBEY LANE 82.94 Routine Maintenance0.04 LO/CS/DE205.17 683.9130 $341.96
ADAMS STREET 85.94 Routine Maintenance0.18 LO968.92 3,782.5238 $2,045.50
ALGER WAY 68.88 Preventative Maintenance0.10 LO/CS/DE524.70 1,749.0130 $10,494.04
ALPINE WAY 37.78 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO/CS/DE732.89 2,280.1128 $91,204.25
AMES DRIVE 90.90 Routine Maintenance0.08 LO419.78 839.5618 $419.78
AMHERST ROAD 62.25 Minor Rehabilitation0.19 LO1,026.33 3,421.0830 $47,895.18
ANDERSON ROAD 71.88 Preventative Maintenance0.08 LO/CS/DE448.27 1,045.9721 $6,275.81
ANDREW CIRCLE 44.95 Major Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE434.20 1,447.3330 $57,893.34
ANGELOS ROAD 40.86 Major Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE360.75 1,082.2427 $43,289.55
ANNINA AVENUE 49.05 Minor Rehabilitation0.21 LO1,097.96 3,537.8729 $49,530.13
ASH PARK DRIVE 50.88 Minor Rehabilitation0.22 LO/CS/DE1,185.12 3,555.3727 $49,775.19
ASH STREET 67.87 Preventative Maintenance0.40 CO2,097.52 6,525.6128 $39,153.67
ATHERTON STREET 49.85 Minor Rehabilitation0.17 LO898.66 2,396.4324 $33,549.99
ATKINSON AVENUE 66.89 Preventative Maintenance0.69 LO3,647.64 11,348.2228 $68,089.30
AVALON STREET 44.95 Major Rehabilitation0.07 LO378.76 1,052.1225 $42,084.94
BANCROFT ROAD 58.88 Minor Rehabilitation0.20 LO1,037.57 3,458.5830 $48,420.13
BARNES ROAD 31.86 Major Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE601.25 1,870.5428 $74,821.70
BASSICK CIRCLE 31.48 Major Rehabilitation0.29 LO1,515.92 4,379.3326 $175,173.25
BAY ROAD 54.03 Minor Rehabilitation2.51 CO13,272.08 35,066.3325 $523,643.76
BELCHER STREET 64.87 Minor Rehabilitation0.18 LO941.06 2,091.2420 $29,277.31
BELMONT AVENUE 35.87 Major Rehabilitation0.17 LO885.16 2,458.7725 $98,350.70
BENNETT DRIVE 36.95 Major Rehabilitation0.10 LO525.04 1,633.4728 $65,338.71
BENSON ROAD 94.89 No Maintenance Required0.19 LO/CS/DE1,028.93 2,515.1722 $0.00
BENTO STREET 29.86 Major Rehabilitation0.17 LO/CS/DE922.41 3,074.7130 $122,988.51
BIRCH STREET 61.65 Minor Rehabilitation0.23 LO1,228.86 2,730.8120 $38,231.33
BIRD STREET 77.84 Preventative Maintenance0.18 LO966.14 2,361.6722 $14,170.00
BISBEE ROAD 45.88 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO413.29 1,377.6330 $19,286.83
BLACKSTONE STREET 57.94 Minor Rehabilitation0.06 LO313.86 592.8517 $8,299.95
BLUEJAY CIRCLE 64.95 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE363.75 1,212.5130 $16,975.12
BOULDER LANE 52.92 Minor Rehabilitation0.01 LO56.27 137.5422 $1,925.56
BOYLSTON STREET 56.23 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO858.23 1,907.1820 $26,700.47
BRADFORD STREET 41.18 Major Rehabilitation0.23 LO1,219.73 3,388.1525 $135,525.98
BRAMBLEBUSH ROAD 53.03 Minor Rehabilitation0.33 LO1,724.69 5,557.3429 $77,802.72
BRICKEL ROAD 35.89 Major Rehabilitation0.38 LO/CS/DE1,993.91 5,095.5523 $203,822.13
BRITTON AVENUE 69.73 Preventative Maintenance0.28 LO1,463.98 4,391.9327 $26,351.59
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BRITTON STREET 58.87 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO/CS/DE696.69 1,857.8424 $26,009.74
BROADWAY 48.87 Minor Rehabilitation0.19 LO1,019.00 3,056.9927 $42,797.82
BROCK STREET 91.94 Routine Maintenance0.21 LO1,117.38 3,352.1327 $1,676.06
BROOK STREET 47.94 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO745.54 1,491.0918 $20,875.19
BROOKDALE AVENUE 74.89 Preventative Maintenance0.12 LO/CS/DE657.11 1,971.3327 $11,827.98
BUCKLEY ROAD 31.95 Major Rehabilitation0.04 LO/CS/DE200.33 712.2732 $28,490.83
BURNELL CIRCLE 47.89 Minor Rehabilitation0.04 LO/CS/DE206.00 686.6830 $9,613.55
BURNHAM COURT 47.89 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE433.70 1,445.6630 $20,239.28
BUTLER WAY 64.78 Minor Rehabilitation0.05 LO284.27 884.3828 $12,381.39
C STREET 60.26 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO841.69 2,338.0325 $32,732.47
CABRAL CIRCLE 43.89 Major Rehabilitation0.29 LO1,545.60 5,152.0130 $206,080.51
CAMMILE AVENUE 62.94 Minor Rehabilitation0.06 LO337.82 900.8424 $12,611.79
CAMPANELLI PARKWAY 2.88 Major Rehabilitation0.39 LO2,034.90 9,044.0040 $361,760.18
CANTON STREET 79.91 Preventative Maintenance1.29 AR6,805.29 19,659.7426 $117,958.41
CAPEN STREET 64.42 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO701.62 2,026.9026 $28,376.55
CAREY CIRCLE 50.44 Minor Rehabilitation0.36 LO1,898.27 5,694.8027 $79,727.25
CARYL ROAD 41.94 Major Rehabilitation0.13 LO693.87 1,773.2223 $70,928.96
CEDAR STREET 62.19 Minor Rehabilitation0.51 LO2,685.33 6,862.5023 $96,075.02
CELIUM DRIVE 49.95 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO395.73 1,319.1030 $18,467.38
CENTRAL DRIVE 94.86 No Maintenance Required0.21 LO1,132.79 3,146.6325 $0.00
CENTRAL STREET 66.97 Preventative Maintenance4.82 LO25,457.09 93,979.0133 $568,344.38
CHAPMAN ROAD 23.88 Major Rehabilitation0.26 LO1,397.61 4,192.8427 $167,713.79
CHARLES AVENUE 61.05 Minor Rehabilitation0.28 LO1,459.53 4,098.0325 $56,759.41
CHARLES AVENUE EXTENSION 56.03 Minor Rehabilitation0.18 LO973.18 2,811.4126 $39,359.74
CHARLES CIRCLE 10.94 Major Rehabilitation0.15 LO791.40 2,286.2526 $91,450.11
CHASE CIRCLE 75.78 Preventative Maintenance0.03 LO/CS/DE173.79 579.3130 $3,475.86
CHASE RUN 53.64 Minor Rehabilitation0.70 LO3,691.95 12,306.5030 $172,290.97
CHEMUNG STREET 64.20 Minor Rehabilitation0.62 CO3,277.73 8,740.6124 $122,368.49
CHESTNUT STREET 61.07 Minor Rehabilitation0.23 LO1,212.83 3,908.0229 $54,712.33
CHIPMAN LANE 58.74 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE504.47 1,625.5229 $22,757.24
CHISHOLM ROAD 74.68 Preventative Maintenance0.26 LO1,378.08 4,287.3528 $25,724.11
CLAPP STREET 53.03 Minor Rehabilitation0.25 LO1,319.79 3,733.3225 $50,640.81
CLEARY DRIVE 49.43 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO797.97 2,523.8829 $35,376.86
CLIFFORD AVENUE 79.95 Preventative Maintenance0.05 LO277.49 554.9818 $3,329.89
CLOVER LANE 61.87 Minor Rehabilitation0.18 LO964.27 3,214.2430 $44,999.31
COLUMBIA STREET 62.61 Minor Rehabilitation0.22 LO1,167.19 2,853.1222 $39,943.68
COLUMBUS AVENUE 29.97 Major Rehabilitation0.25 LO1,302.49 3,473.3024 $138,932.07
COMMERCIAL STREET 65.43 Preventative Maintenance0.19 LO990.44 2,641.1924 $15,847.11
COMMONWEALTH AVENUE 48.92 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO733.08 1,954.8924 $27,368.44
CONNELL DRIVE 89.81 Routine Maintenance0.28 LO1,458.76 4,538.3628 $2,269.18
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CORBETT ROAD 32.66 Major Rehabilitation0.42 LO2,217.67 6,899.4228 $275,976.61
COURTNEY AVENUE 48.44 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO611.12 1,358.0420 $19,012.58
CRESCENT AVENUE 22.87 Major Rehabilitation0.19 LO983.92 2,623.7924 $104,951.53
CROCKETT STREET 66.63 Preventative Maintenance0.19 LO/CS/DE997.03 2,991.0927 $17,946.52
CROSS STREET 64.31 Minor Rehabilitation0.70 LO3,677.08 12,256.9530 $171,597.28
CURTIS AVENUE 45.87 Minor Rehabilitation0.50 LO2,652.73 6,484.4622 $90,782.46
CUSHING STREET 78.19 Preventative Maintenance0.72 LO3,816.42 10,601.1725 $63,607.04
DALE STREET 27.90 Major Rehabilitation0.06 LO301.54 804.1024 $32,163.93
DALY DRIVE 78.97 Preventative Maintenance0.22 LO1,139.02 3,417.0527 $20,502.28
DALY DRIVE EXTENSION 67.43 Preventative Maintenance0.50 LO2,623.93 9,037.9731 $54,227.80
DAVIS ROAD 70.89 Preventative Maintenance0.17 LO889.92 2,669.7727 $16,018.64
DEADY AVENUE 57.53 Minor Rehabilitation0.32 LO1,678.81 4,806.7125 $64,416.54
DEADY AVENUE EXTENSION 0.00 Major Rehabilitation0.06 LO342.07 684.1418 $27,365.57
DEAN ROAD 68.53 Preventative Maintenance0.28 LO1,496.92 4,490.7527 $26,944.47
DECOTA DRIVE 75.30 Preventative Maintenance0.27 LO1,403.29 4,521.7329 $27,130.35
DENNISON COURT 60.89 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE450.10 1,500.3430 $21,004.81
DEXTER STREET 61.68 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO861.87 2,681.3928 $37,539.43
DINO DRIVE 72.79 Preventative Maintenance0.12 LO615.68 2,052.2630 $12,313.56
DONAHUE WAY 28.99 Major Rehabilitation0.26 LO1,384.67 4,307.8528 $172,314.04
DONALD ROAD 28.94 Major Rehabilitation0.12 LO631.92 1,755.3325 $70,213.36
DOTY DRIVE 68.61 Preventative Maintenance0.13 LO/CS/DE710.30 1,815.2123 $10,891.24
DRAKE AVENUE 26.90 Major Rehabilitation0.31 LO1,639.54 4,736.4426 $189,457.65
DRINKWATER AVENUE 53.87 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO557.83 1,859.4430 $26,032.12
DUGGAN STREET 41.76 Major Rehabilitation0.28 LO1,498.83 4,996.0930 $199,843.60
DUNCAN ROAD 61.89 Minor Rehabilitation0.28 LO1,471.80 4,578.9328 $64,104.99
DUTTON ROAD 98.78 No Maintenance Required0.10 LO553.29 1,659.8827 $0.00
EAGLE ROCK ROAD 50.56 Minor Rehabilitation0.63 LO3,327.72 11,092.4130 $155,293.77
EAST VANSTON ROAD 34.57 Major Rehabilitation0.25 LO1,342.52 4,176.7228 $167,068.75
EDGEWOOD AVENUE 40.86 Major Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE580.50 1,483.4923 $59,339.62
EDWARD KELLEHER DRIVE 47.98 Minor Rehabilitation0.31 LO1,630.62 5,435.4230 $76,095.81
EIGHTH STREET 43.75 Major Rehabilitation0.20 LO/CS/DE1,051.49 2,704.8823 $105,149.23
ELGIN STREET 66.87 Preventative Maintenance0.07 LO356.22 791.6120 $4,749.65
ELIZABETH STREET 26.87 Major Rehabilitation0.16 LO/CS/DE839.00 2,517.0127 $100,680.52
ELLSWORTH AVENUE 53.78 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE555.78 1,358.5722 $19,020.02
ELM STREET 51.94 Minor Rehabilitation0.49 LO2,569.93 6,282.0622 $87,948.79
ERICA DRIVE 57.58 Minor Rehabilitation0.24 LO1,273.28 4,244.2630 $59,419.57
ESTEN ROAD 70.89 Preventative Maintenance0.19 LO/CS/DE1,024.98 3,188.8128 $19,132.89
ESTEY WAY 63.98 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO754.46 2,514.8730 $35,208.13
EVANS DRIVE 65.94 Preventative Maintenance0.14 LO/CS/DE755.24 2,601.3731 $15,608.24
EVERETT CIRCLE 60.07 Minor Rehabilitation0.42 LO2,230.35 7,434.4830 $104,082.78
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EWING DRIVE 69.05 Preventative Maintenance0.53 LO2,790.32 8,016.2128 $51,465.88
FARNHAM ROAD 75.89 Preventative Maintenance0.14 LO748.22 2,078.4025 $12,470.39
FARRINGTON STREET 98.78 No Maintenance Required0.19 LO977.07 3,148.3529 $0.00
FAXON ROAD 62.61 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO792.07 2,112.1824 $29,570.48
FAY AVENUE 48.86 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO473.71 1,421.1427 $19,895.95
FEDERICO CIRCLE 92.77 Routine Maintenance0.15 LO773.62 2,003.1423 $988.51
FIFTH STREET 40.13 Major Rehabilitation0.18 LO/CS/DE942.90 2,540.7424 $100,576.24
FIORELLO ROAD 51.97 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO604.95 2,016.4930 $28,230.82
FITZPATRICK STREET 70.88 Preventative Maintenance0.16 LO/CS/DE852.59 2,841.9830 $17,051.88
FLYNN ROAD 34.88 Major Rehabilitation0.11 LO582.14 1,746.4127 $69,856.29
FORDS RUN 54.89 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE455.09 1,516.9830 $21,237.69
FOREST ROAD 76.06 Preventative Maintenance0.24 LO1,248.19 3,744.5827 $22,467.46
FOSTERS RUN 53.90 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE523.06 1,743.5530 $24,409.64
FOURTH STREET 46.85 Minor Rehabilitation0.29 LO1,553.27 4,659.8227 $65,237.46
FRANK ROAD 72.94 Preventative Maintenance0.12 LO643.02 2,000.5028 $12,003.02
FRANKLIN STREET 39.87 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO/CS/DE759.58 1,941.1623 $77,646.21
FRASER ROAD 36.88 Major Rehabilitation0.09 LO461.43 1,333.0126 $53,320.31
FREEMAN STREET 18.90 Major Rehabilitation0.16 LO864.70 2,498.0326 $99,921.32
FRENCH STREET 53.88 Minor Rehabilitation0.17 LO898.77 2,995.9130 $41,942.69
GARY GUEST CIRCLE 54.92 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE446.47 1,488.2330 $20,835.22
GAY STREET 63.87 Minor Rehabilitation0.36 CO1,919.14 4,904.4823 $68,662.71
GEORGE DRIVE 54.86 Minor Rehabilitation0.06 LO/CS/DE315.67 911.9326 $12,767.06
GILBERT DRIVE 33.92 Major Rehabilitation0.21 LO/CS/DE1,109.22 3,697.3930 $147,895.44
GLEN ECHO BOULEVARD 47.34 Minor Rehabilitation0.50 LO2,617.93 7,562.9226 $105,880.81
GLEN STREET 38.95 Major Rehabilitation0.09 LO490.62 1,362.8425 $54,513.61
GLOVER DRIVE 52.99 Minor Rehabilitation0.18 LO964.24 3,214.1330 $44,997.83
GOLDEN ROAD 37.27 Major Rehabilitation0.47 LO2,461.92 7,942.0529 $321,691.26
GONSALVES WAY 51.84 Minor Rehabilitation0.19 LO985.40 3,284.6730 $45,985.43
GRACE LANE 44.90 Major Rehabilitation0.34 LO1,814.33 6,047.7830 $241,911.21
GREEN DRIVE 42.58 Major Rehabilitation0.23 LO1,198.98 5,195.5639 $207,822.34
GREEN STREET 34.94 Major Rehabilitation0.15 LO769.41 1,709.7920 $68,391.74
GREENWOOD AVENUE 37.94 Major Rehabilitation0.18 LO946.88 2,630.2225 $105,208.88
GREG ROAD 79.94 Preventative Maintenance0.18 LO946.57 3,050.0629 $18,300.38
GROVE STREET 76.89 Preventative Maintenance0.20 LO1,058.22 2,939.5025 $17,637.00
GUILD STREET 66.90 Preventative Maintenance0.08 LO444.51 1,284.1526 $7,704.87
HAHN ROAD 54.94 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO385.59 1,199.6128 $16,794.51
HALLIDEN PLACE 25.86 Major Rehabilitation0.04 LO/CS/DE225.09 700.2928 $28,011.70
HALLIDEN STREET 41.86 Major Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE542.23 2,108.6735 $84,346.90
HAWES WAY 73.87 Preventative Maintenance0.20 LO/CS/DE1,078.24 3,474.3429 $20,846.04
HAYDEN STREET 28.90 Major Rehabilitation0.04 LO221.00 712.1129 $28,484.25
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HAYNES ROAD 51.87 Minor Rehabilitation0.21 LO/CS/DE1,095.40 2,555.9321 $35,783.06
HAYWARD DRIVE 82.47 Routine Maintenance0.07 LO380.24 549.9813 $274.62
HEELAN AVENUE 54.44 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO869.19 2,704.1628 $37,858.23
HEPBURN CIRCLE 63.78 Minor Rehabilitation0.04 LO/CS/DE221.09 712.4129 $9,973.77
HICKEY CIRCLE 37.97 Major Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE348.83 1,162.7730 $46,510.93
HIGHLAND STREET 74.40 Preventative Maintenance1.46 CO7,724.22 17,164.9220 $102,989.54
HILLWOOD AVENUE 40.31 Major Rehabilitation0.27 LO1,417.23 2,991.9319 $119,677.32
HOLBROOK AVENUE 81.87 Routine Maintenance0.15 LO/CS/DE798.97 2,041.8123 $1,020.90
HOLLAND AVENUE 75.65 Preventative Maintenance0.24 LO1,278.95 2,842.1120 $17,052.66
HOLLYTREE ROAD 45.21 Minor Rehabilitation0.35 LO1,840.84 6,136.1530 $85,906.09
HOLMES AVENUE 32.95 Major Rehabilitation0.26 LO1,398.09 4,504.9429 $180,197.69
HORAN WAY 42.94 Major Rehabilitation0.27 LO1,421.85 4,423.5428 $176,941.48
HOWLAND CIRCLE 59.94 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE382.42 1,189.7628 $16,656.67
HOWLAND ROAD 43.73 Major Rehabilitation0.38 LO2,023.28 5,620.2325 $224,809.16
HOWLAND TERRACE 40.94 Major Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE407.60 1,313.3629 $52,534.55
HUNT DRIVE 68.83 Preventative Maintenance0.67 LO3,531.26 11,770.8830 $70,625.27
INDEPENDENCE AVENUE 36.88 Major Rehabilitation0.15 LO/CS/DE813.43 1,898.0021 $75,920.18
ISLAND STREET 94.94 No Maintenance Required0.73 CO3,830.43 9,363.2722 $0.00
JACOBS TRAIL 67.90 Preventative Maintenance0.06 LO303.50 674.4520 $4,046.70
JAMES AVENUE 50.94 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO531.12 1,534.3426 $21,480.81
JAMIE LANE 55.83 Minor Rehabilitation0.23 LO1,205.69 3,884.9929 $54,389.80
JANICE ROAD 41.97 Major Rehabilitation0.08 LO407.43 1,131.7525 $45,269.93
JOANNE ROAD 43.94 Major Rehabilitation0.25 LO1,296.16 4,320.5430 $172,821.56
JONES TERRACE 87.87 Routine Maintenance0.03 LO134.05 700.0347 $350.01
JORDAN DRIVE 42.90 Major Rehabilitation0.13 LO687.55 2,368.2231 $94,728.64
JOYCE DRIVE 58.54 Minor Rehabilitation0.20 LO1,054.12 3,630.8631 $50,831.99
KAY WAY 43.87 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO736.65 2,128.1126 $85,124.48
KEITH TERRACE 56.78 Minor Rehabilitation0.06 LO/CS/DE316.25 808.1923 $11,314.71
KELSEY DRIVE 90.89 Routine Maintenance0.17 LO/CS/DE883.04 2,649.1127 $1,324.56
KENMORE ROAD 64.56 Minor Rehabilitation0.17 LO889.11 2,074.6021 $29,044.42
KENNEDY ROAD 61.90 Minor Rehabilitation0.22 LO/CS/DE1,167.84 3,633.2828 $50,865.93
KENNETH COURT 9.94 Major Rehabilitation0.09 LO485.56 1,348.7825 $53,951.19
KEVIN CLANCY WAY 77.90 Preventative Maintenance0.10 LO/CS/DE546.17 1,395.7823 $8,374.67
KING STREET 78.13 Preventative Maintenance0.21 LO1,088.42 3,265.2527 $19,591.52
KINSLEY STREET 52.04 Minor Rehabilitation0.21 LO1,120.78 3,237.8026 $45,329.22
KNOB HILL CIRCLE 15.90 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO/CS/DE735.31 2,532.7231 $101,308.91
KNOWLES AVENUE 51.94 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO418.70 1,116.5324 $15,631.42
KOTLIK STREET 40.87 Major Rehabilitation0.37 LO1,959.47 6,313.8429 $252,553.78
KWEDAR AVENUE 67.78 Preventative Maintenance0.18 LO937.40 2,708.0526 $16,248.32
LAARHOVEN TERRACE 60.94 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO765.04 1,785.0821 $24,991.15
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LADYSLIPPER LN 64.78 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE425.68 1,418.9230 $19,864.86
LAKE DRIVE 89.70 Routine Maintenance0.31 LO1,640.78 4,375.4124 $2,187.70
LAKEWOOD DRIVE 59.42 Minor Rehabilitation0.79 LO4,179.93 10,682.0523 $149,548.73
LAMBERT AVENUE 63.21 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO803.98 2,411.9527 $33,767.34
LANES END 57.90 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE360.11 1,200.3830 $16,805.27
LARSON ROAD 37.86 Major Rehabilitation0.44 LO2,325.99 6,977.9727 $279,118.74
LAURA LANE 77.89 Preventative Maintenance0.16 LO830.96 2,769.8830 $16,619.28
LEACH STREET 59.67 Minor Rehabilitation0.34 LO1,780.59 4,550.3923 $63,705.48
LEATHERS STREET 42.97 Major Rehabilitation0.08 LO436.07 1,308.2227 $52,328.90
LEEDS STREET 35.94 Major Rehabilitation0.11 LO602.60 1,339.1020 $53,564.17
LEGASKI AVENUE 38.78 Major Rehabilitation0.22 LO1,185.69 3,820.5629 $152,822.29
LELLAND ROAD 71.89 Preventative Maintenance0.17 LO878.11 2,439.2025 $14,635.18
LEWIS ROAD 41.26 Major Rehabilitation0.20 LO1,045.32 2,671.3623 $106,854.43
LILLIAN ROAD 53.86 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE562.98 1,438.7323 $20,142.24
LINCOLN STREET 73.07 Preventative Maintenance1.04 CO5,478.53 17,044.3128 $102,265.87
LORRAINE DRIVE 28.95 Major Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE557.91 1,859.6930 $74,387.40
LOTHROP STREET 31.94 Major Rehabilitation0.08 LO446.12 1,040.9521 $41,638.08
LOWE AVENUE 37.86 Major Rehabilitation0.34 LO/CS/DE1,771.50 4,724.0024 $188,959.82
LOWE AVENUE EXTENTION 40.86 Major Rehabilitation0.19 LO/CS/DE1,004.08 3,012.2327 $120,489.33
LUCAS DRIVE 59.67 Minor Rehabilitation0.43 LO/CS/DE2,268.10 7,560.3430 $105,844.73
LURIE CIRCLE 40.06 Major Rehabilitation0.19 LO1,024.31 3,414.3730 $136,574.92
MACARTHUR STREET 64.88 Minor Rehabilitation0.22 LO1,165.65 3,496.9427 $48,957.13
MAGEE AVENUE 48.86 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE577.05 1,667.0426 $23,338.58
MALCOLM ROAD 67.92 Preventative Maintenance0.15 LO/CS/DE775.80 2,327.4027 $13,964.41
MAPLE STREET 79.87 Preventative Maintenance0.43 LO2,270.18 5,549.3322 $33,295.98
MAPLEWOOD ROAD 81.94 Routine Maintenance0.09 LO497.73 1,216.6722 $608.34
MARA CIR 37.88 Major Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE505.44 1,516.3127 $60,652.47
MARAGLIA CIRCLE 49.87 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE399.25 1,286.4729 $18,010.56
MARDEN ROAD 32.88 Major Rehabilitation0.06 LO337.11 1,048.7728 $41,950.99
MARJORIE ROAD 70.81 Preventative Maintenance0.35 LO1,867.82 4,773.3223 $28,639.94
MARRON AVENUE 66.92 Preventative Maintenance0.19 LO1,021.04 3,176.5628 $19,059.35
MARYS WAY 53.92 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE564.57 1,756.4328 $24,590.00
MAYFLOWER LANE 51.87 Minor Rehabilitation0.17 LO880.32 2,934.3930 $41,081.52
MCGARVEY ROAD 63.87 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO796.17 2,476.9728 $34,677.58
MCNAMARA ROAD 55.45 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO814.32 2,714.4130 $38,001.71
MCPHERSON ROAD 42.78 Major Rehabilitation0.10 LO527.71 1,583.1427 $63,325.59
MEADOWBROOK LANE 30.86 Major Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE514.43 1,543.3027 $61,731.94
MELENDY AVENUE 62.89 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO751.54 2,505.1330 $35,071.86
MEMORIAL DRIVE 57.79 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO864.51 2,497.4726 $34,964.59
MERRILL STREET 71.95 Preventative Maintenance0.11 LO599.18 1,464.6622 $8,787.97
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MICHAEL LANE 67.62 Preventative Maintenance0.09 LO488.52 1,574.1329 $9,444.80
MILL STREET 94.94 No Maintenance Required0.37 LO1,958.97 4,788.5822 $0.00
MONK STREET 56.34 Minor Rehabilitation0.25 LO1,293.83 3,881.4927 $54,340.87
MOREAU STREET 39.97 Major Rehabilitation0.18 LO964.41 3,214.6830 $128,587.39
MORTON STREET 73.77 Preventative Maintenance1.40 CO7,406.59 20,916.6328 $137,639.20
MYRTLE STREET 47.51 Minor Rehabilitation0.19 LO1,004.04 2,342.7521 $32,798.53
NADINE LANE 47.89 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE467.93 1,559.7830 $21,836.90
NICKERSON DRIVE 89.88 Routine Maintenance0.24 LO/CS/DE1,242.15 4,140.4930 $2,070.24
NINTH STREET 20.88 Major Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE633.32 1,407.3720 $56,294.75
NORTH PAUL STREET 70.82 Preventative Maintenance0.16 LO868.59 2,991.8131 $17,950.87
OAKLAND STREET 62.24 Minor Rehabilitation0.22 LO/CS/DE1,144.51 3,161.2525 $44,508.80
OAKWOOD AVENUE 80.73 Routine Maintenance0.13 LO665.85 1,701.6223 $850.81
OLD MAPLE STREET 33.09 Major Rehabilitation0.43 LO2,245.67 5,504.9122 $214,586.44
OLD PAGE STREET 52.86 Minor Rehabilitation0.41 LO2,166.66 4,814.8120 $67,407.32
OLD SOUTH STREET 23.90 Major Rehabilitation0.03 CO160.03 302.2817 $12,091.14
OLD WEST STREET 8.87 Major Rehabilitation0.06 LO303.53 607.0618 $24,282.55
ONEILL STREET 82.90 Routine Maintenance0.06 LO333.10 814.2522 $407.13
ORCHARD ROAD 63.88 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE446.05 1,139.9123 $15,958.67
ORIOLE ROAD 38.20 Major Rehabilitation0.21 LO1,097.61 3,048.9125 $121,956.42
OVERLOOK ROAD 26.90 Major Rehabilitation0.17 LO/CS/DE895.67 2,985.5730 $119,422.93
PACKARD ROAD 89.86 Routine Maintenance0.25 LO1,330.80 3,400.9223 $1,700.46
PAGE STREET 63.26 Minor Rehabilitation1.36 CO7,176.78 25,517.4432 $357,244.12
PALISADES CIRCLE 41.90 Major Rehabilitation0.68 LO3,580.79 11,935.9530 $477,438.08
PARK STREET 98.78 No Maintenance Required0.33 AR1,762.86 9,989.5751 $0.00
PARKVIEW AVENUE 52.88 Minor Rehabilitation0.17 LO912.10 2,026.9020 $28,376.56
PARKWAY 14.95 Major Rehabilitation0.03 LO/CS/DE179.82 499.5125 $19,980.32
PATRICKS RUN 57.30 Minor Rehabilitation0.37 LO1,930.20 6,433.9930 $90,075.84
PAUL DAVID WAY 27.94 Major Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE559.23 1,864.0830 $74,563.35
PAUL STREET 60.87 Minor Rehabilitation0.06 LO324.59 901.6325 $12,622.84
PEARL STREET 74.85 Preventative Maintenance1.45 AR7,650.57 27,202.0232 $163,212.13
PENNIMAN CIRCLE 51.89 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE450.69 1,502.2930 $21,032.10
PERRY AVENUE 94.94 No Maintenance Required0.16 LO850.99 2,174.7623 $0.00
PERRY STREET 94.94 No Maintenance Required0.52 LO2,727.69 8,621.8728 $0.00
PETERS DRIVE 36.88 Major Rehabilitation0.21 LO1,099.37 3,664.5730 $146,582.98
PHILLIPS AVENUE 33.87 Major Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE602.47 1,740.4826 $69,619.17
PIERCE STREET 41.89 Major Rehabilitation0.21 LO1,128.48 3,260.0626 $130,402.42
PINE STREET 60.44 Minor Rehabilitation0.76 CO3,995.21 12,873.4529 $180,228.27
PINE TREE ROAD 64.92 Minor Rehabilitation0.17 LO/CS/DE886.41 2,856.2129 $39,987.00
PINEWOOD AVENUE 77.99 Preventative Maintenance0.22 LO1,169.93 2,599.8420 $15,599.06
PLAIN DRIVE 69.92 Preventative Maintenance0.54 LO2,856.11 10,789.7634 $64,738.56
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PLAIN STREET 64.33 Minor Rehabilitation1.77 CO9,342.13 31,140.4230 $435,965.85
PLEASANT STREET 67.96 Preventative Maintenance1.85 AR9,785.29 35,268.8232 $211,606.97
POLILLIO AVENUE 61.64 Minor Rehabilitation0.25 LO1,328.38 4,870.7333 $68,190.26
PORTER STREET 74.48 Preventative Maintenance0.36 AR1,923.74 6,939.8032 $41,552.72
PORTER TERRACE 54.94 Minor Rehabilitation0.05 LO/CS/DE290.25 838.5026 $11,738.96
POSKUS STREET 67.00 Preventative Maintenance0.70 LO3,709.55 11,540.8328 $69,244.98
POWELL STREET 63.86 Minor Rehabilitation0.66 LO3,473.32 11,577.7530 $162,088.44
PRATTS COURT 84.01 Routine Maintenance0.56 LO2,948.90 5,162.7715 $2,512.02
PROSPECT STREET 53.05 Minor Rehabilitation0.71 CO3,740.98 12,885.6031 $180,398.36
QUEEN ANNE WAY 35.68 Major Rehabilitation0.21 LO1,088.36 3,506.9329 $140,277.22
RAILROAD AVENUE 98.78 No Maintenance Required0.05 LO/CS/DE271.50 693.8223 $0.00
RALPH MANN DRIVE 59.32 Minor Rehabilitation0.38 LO1,986.86 6,185.9928 $85,920.63
RAYBURN ROAD 62.74 Minor Rehabilitation0.27 LO1,411.07 3,919.6325 $54,874.77
RAYMOND ROAD 44.78 Major Rehabilitation0.15 LO786.23 2,620.7730 $104,830.77
RECORD STREET 50.61 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO541.74 1,384.4523 $19,382.25
RICHARD ROAD 44.39 Major Rehabilitation0.18 LO943.10 3,143.6730 $125,746.90
RIDEOUT LANE 62.78 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE462.78 1,542.6130 $21,596.58
ROACH ROAD 74.89 Preventative Maintenance0.06 LO324.57 1,045.8429 $6,275.05
ROBERT SCOTT WAY 59.92 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO416.20 1,387.3430 $19,422.74
ROBICHAU CIRCLE 60.86 Minor Rehabilitation0.05 LO/CS/DE245.07 871.3732 $12,199.17
ROBIN CIRCLE 51.52 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO822.03 2,100.7523 $29,410.45
ROBINETTE ROAD 59.75 Minor Rehabilitation0.35 LO1,830.18 6,303.9631 $88,255.48
ROCKLAND STREET 73.22 Preventative Maintenance0.24 LO1,287.43 4,005.3328 $24,031.98
ROGERS DRIVE 70.94 Preventative Maintenance0.46 LO2,448.26 8,160.8830 $48,965.26
RONALD WAY 50.86 Minor Rehabilitation0.06 LO/CS/DE292.21 974.0530 $13,636.69
ROSE GLEN STREET 94.95 No Maintenance Required0.09 LO491.68 1,638.9330 $0.00
ROSE STREET 94.94 No Maintenance Required0.14 LO715.56 2,623.7333 $0.00
ROSS AVENUE 60.90 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO652.99 2,031.5328 $28,441.43
ROYAL ROAD 77.78 Preventative Maintenance0.05 LO/CS/DE256.21 797.0928 $4,782.53
RUTH ROAD 33.34 Major Rehabilitation0.16 LO856.97 2,856.5730 $114,262.80
RYAN ROAD 65.95 Preventative Maintenance0.30 LO1,577.59 6,660.9338 $39,965.57
SANDY RIDGE ROAD 33.94 Major Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE516.63 1,722.1230 $68,884.60
SCHOOL STREET 73.15 Preventative Maintenance1.50 CO7,935.04 22,041.7725 $132,250.63
SCHOOL STREET AVENUE 94.95 No Maintenance Required0.18 LO947.66 1,895.3218 $0.00
SEAVER STREET 54.60 Minor Rehabilitation0.61 LO3,198.06 9,238.8526 $129,343.95
SECOND STREET 55.94 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO733.46 2,363.3629 $33,087.01
SENTINEL STREET 75.61 Preventative Maintenance0.10 LO517.19 1,206.7921 $7,240.71
SEVENTH STREET 55.88 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO/CS/DE846.49 2,163.2623 $30,285.61
SHARON STREET 68.95 Preventative Maintenance0.28 AR1,464.24 5,368.8733 $32,213.22
SHEEHAN STREET 35.94 Major Rehabilitation0.15 LO/CS/DE805.06 2,325.7426 $93,029.57

ManageMyRoads by BETA
This Report Is Intended For General Planning and Informational Purposes Only5/11/2021 Page 8 of 10



Name  Length (Miles) RSR Overall Repair Estimated CostLength (Feet) Functional ClassSquare YardsAvg. Width
SHIRLEY ROAD 62.89 Minor Rehabilitation0.24 LO1,262.15 3,926.6828 $54,973.46
SHUMAN AVENUE 27.88 Major Rehabilitation0.41 LO/CS/DE2,155.56 10,777.7945 $431,111.43
SIMPSON STREET 56.27 Minor Rehabilitation0.58 LO3,075.28 7,258.3822 $103,329.41
SMITH AVENUE 15.91 Major Rehabilitation0.38 LO2,021.98 6,739.9430 $269,597.68
SMYTH STREET 62.78 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO608.78 1,826.3327 $25,568.57
SOFIA ROAD 60.88 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO/CS/DE710.14 1,735.9022 $24,302.62
SOUTH STREET 70.88 Preventative Maintenance0.45 CO2,383.56 5,561.6321 $33,369.78
SOUTHWORTH COURT 79.92 Preventative Maintenance0.31 LO/CS/DE1,637.35 3,456.6419 $20,739.82
SPALLUS ROAD 70.32 Preventative Maintenance0.24 LO1,265.16 3,936.0528 $23,616.31
SPARROW ROAD 55.95 Minor Rehabilitation0.22 LO/CS/DE1,176.25 3,920.8430 $54,891.77
SPRING STREET 38.94 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO758.34 2,022.2524 $80,889.99
SPRINGWOOD AVENUE 81.04 Routine Maintenance0.24 LO1,282.63 2,992.8021 $1,496.40
STATION STREET 66.20 Preventative Maintenance0.44 LO2,303.95 6,655.8626 $39,935.16
STEPHANIE DRIVE 51.89 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO623.52 1,939.8428 $27,157.78
STODDARD STREET 49.95 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO858.19 2,002.4521 $28,034.33
STOUGHTON STREET 64.07 Minor Rehabilitation0.51 LO2,672.08 8,016.2427 $112,227.31
STRATFORD AVENUE 56.86 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO/CS/DE758.24 2,274.7127 $31,845.92
SULLIVAN ROAD 76.89 Preventative Maintenance0.11 LO588.34 1,765.0327 $10,590.16
SUMMER AVENUE 65.90 Preventative Maintenance0.20 LO1,075.59 2,629.2322 $15,775.38
SUMMER STREET 94.94 No Maintenance Required0.22 LO1,171.33 3,513.9927 $0.00
SUMNER STREET 73.96 Preventative Maintenance2.13 CO11,227.43 44,909.7336 $269,458.38
SWAN STREET 71.87 Preventative Maintenance0.04 LO/CS/DE220.03 513.4021 $3,080.41
SWANSON TERRACE 98.78 No Maintenance Required0.40 LO2,098.33 6,528.1428 $0.00
TALBOT STREET 62.87 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO566.71 1,259.3620 $17,631.08
TAMARACK DRIVE 46.87 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO/CS/DE797.72 2,659.0630 $37,226.90
TANGLEWOOD DRIVE 39.87 Major Rehabilitation0.15 LO806.32 2,777.3331 $111,093.18
TAXIERA ROAD 79.16 Preventative Maintenance0.25 LO1,309.76 4,074.8128 $24,448.83
TEA STREET 81.01 Routine Maintenance0.11 LO579.94 1,868.7129 $934.35
TECHNOLOGY CENTER DRIVE 79.11 Preventative Maintenance1.75 LO9,234.50 23,599.2823 $141,595.68
TENTH STREET 57.88 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO727.54 2,020.9525 $28,293.30
THIRD STREET 44.96 Major Rehabilitation0.38 LO1,996.97 5,076.7423 $204,134.92
THOMAS STREET 78.95 Preventative Maintenance0.11 LO581.91 1,681.0726 $10,086.41
THOMPSON COURT 54.89 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE421.54 1,405.1430 $19,671.96
TOSCA DRIVE 60.62 Minor Rehabilitation0.47 LO2,486.40 11,050.6840 $154,709.52
TROWBRIDGE CIRCLE 35.87 Major Rehabilitation0.27 LO1,422.72 4,268.1527 $170,725.84
TURNPIKE STREET 81.56 Routine Maintenance3.79 CO20,008.26 56,270.7326 $29,389.92
TURNSTONE TERRACE 43.90 Major Rehabilitation0.33 LO1,746.46 6,015.5731 $240,622.98
UNION STREET 35.43 Major Rehabilitation0.15 LO799.09 1,686.9719 $67,478.96
VALLEY ROAD 80.61 Routine Maintenance0.09 LO/CS/DE450.28 1,250.7825 $625.39
VAUGHN COURT 94.89 No Maintenance Required0.05 LO272.26 574.7719 $0.00
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VIELE AVENUE 49.87 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO419.70 1,305.7228 $18,280.07
VOSES COURT 62.95 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE410.09 1,002.4522 $14,034.23
WALKER ROAD 78.81 Preventative Maintenance0.08 LO431.47 1,054.7022 $6,328.19
WALNUT AVENUE 44.87 Major Rehabilitation0.12 LO642.40 1,784.4325 $71,377.34
WALNUT COURT 50.87 Minor Rehabilitation0.19 LO1,003.80 2,230.6720 $31,229.36
WALNUT STREET 69.18 Preventative Maintenance0.82 LO4,347.72 13,913.1529 $82,896.52
WALTERS WAY 65.90 Preventative Maintenance0.23 LO/CS/DE1,227.31 4,091.0230 $24,546.13
WARREN AVENUE 67.87 Preventative Maintenance0.15 LO769.53 2,907.1034 $17,442.59
WASHINGTON STREET 90.61 Routine Maintenance0.70 CO3,693.47 20,925.9749 $10,054.43
WATER STREET 94.94 No Maintenance Required0.35 LO1,865.16 5,181.0125 $0.00
WEBSTER TERRACE 65.88 Preventative Maintenance0.06 LO/CS/DE329.61 952.2226 $5,713.30
WELLESLEY ROAD 71.98 Preventative Maintenance0.11 LO574.77 1,404.9922 $8,429.92
WENTWORTH AVENUE 62.87 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO696.13 1,392.2618 $19,491.67
WEST STREET 66.13 Preventative Maintenance3.54 CO18,675.04 57,284.6028 $354,047.65
WEST VANSTON ROAD 29.88 Major Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE495.78 1,377.1525 $55,086.17
WESTVIEW DRIVE 16.90 Major Rehabilitation0.26 LO/CS/DE1,366.20 4,554.0130 $182,160.49
WESTWOOD ROAD 58.95 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE446.23 793.3016 $11,106.14
WHEELER CIRCLE 69.94 Preventative Maintenance0.19 LO982.91 3,167.1529 $19,002.89
WHITNEY AVENUE 68.58 Preventative Maintenance0.11 LO597.71 1,461.0622 $8,766.38
WHITTEN AVENUE 61.11 Minor Rehabilitation0.26 LO1,399.15 4,663.8430 $65,293.76
WILLIAM KELLEY ROAD 23.82 Major Rehabilitation0.68 LO/CS/DE3,565.16 11,487.7429 $459,509.51
WILLOW STREET 76.51 Preventative Maintenance0.84 LO4,440.38 11,145.3123 $68,085.89
WINFISKY DRIVE 35.95 Major Rehabilitation0.16 LO/CS/DE848.90 2,829.6530 $113,186.03
WINSHIP WAY 75.88 Preventative Maintenance0.14 LO/CS/DE756.84 2,018.2524 $12,109.49
WINSLOW DRIVE 50.94 Minor Rehabilitation0.40 LO2,095.49 6,053.6426 $84,750.97
WINTER STREET 94.94 No Maintenance Required0.19 LO1,020.83 2,381.9321 $0.00
WOODBINE ROAD 74.28 Preventative Maintenance0.26 LO1,392.98 3,559.8323 $21,358.99
WOODPECKER ROAD 48.36 Minor Rehabilitation0.18 LO947.62 3,158.7330 $44,222.21
WYMAN STREET 98.78 No Maintenance Required0.39 CO2,045.07 5,839.0226 $0.00
YORK STREET 69.51 Preventative Maintenance0.67 CO3,531.79 10,564.4826 $61,217.62
ZABROSKY ROAD 65.78 Preventative Maintenance0.27 LO1,451.43 4,515.5628 $27,093.34
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